Bellekler

Uriin

8GB DDR5 CL36 KF556C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON

16GB

16GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

RGB1x8

DDR5 5200Mhz

CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-

16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x8G

DDR5 5200Mhz

CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBE-

16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

DDR5 5600Mhz

32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x32G

5600Mhz DDR5
KINGSTON

DDR5 5600 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

5600Mhz DDR5
32 KINGSTON

DDR5 5600MHz

16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x16G

5600Mhz DDR5
16 KINGSTON

5600Mhz DDR5
KINGSTON

5200Mhz DDR5
16 KINGSTON

5200Mhz DDR5
KINGSTON

CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-

CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BD8-32

CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8K2-

2x16G

CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-

CL46 SODIMM KVR56546BS8 -

CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8-16

CL42 SODIMM KVR52542BS8-

CL42 DIMM KVR52U42BS8-16

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

46,80 USD

61,10 USD

63,05 USD

100,10
usb

106,60
usb

117,00
usb

120,90

usb

51,35 USD

56,55 USD

58,50 USD

60,45 USD

61,10 USD



16GB DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BD8-
32 KINGSTON

32G DDR5 5200MHz CL42 DIMM KVR52U42BD8-32
KINGSTON

32GB DDR5 5200 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

32GB 5200Mhz DDR5 CL42 DIMM KVR52U42BS8K2-
32 KINGSTON 2x16G

64GB DDR5 5200 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-
64TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

67,60 USD

107,90
usb

107,90
usb

113,10
usb

117,00
usb

221,00
usb



